DODGE COUNTY MOVING PERMIT

	Agenda Item # 23	2,
	Date 2/9/22	20
	that your Permit Appli-	
cation Number <u>323</u> has been approved to n	nove self-propelled crane	
Morningside Rd, old 275, & Cloverly Rd to Wh	rolestone = return	
Morningside Rd, old 275, & Cloverly Rd to Whover the routes indicated on your attached map on 1	-27 - 1-29 , 20 <u>22</u> .	
Dean audreus		
Dodge County Highway Superintendent		
Ву	COPY	
1-25-22	The same of the sa	
Date		

2-9-22 Date Filed with Dodge County Board of Supervisors

DODGE COUNTY MOVING PERMIT APPLICATION

For Buildings over 12 feet in Width

Number _	323	hoad	Crane 1667		
1 THAT	The Applicant, Ba	ernhart Crana			
Mornigside F	nie Applicant, <u>De</u> Rd , old 275 , E Cloverly Ro	to Wholestone & retur	n	applies t	
Public Rig	ht-of-Way in Dodge	County Nebrask	3 0n 4	107 4100	_over the
20 2 22 2	over the following ro	oute per attached	map.	121 - 1129	
THAT, Agents, or move.	the Applicant does t Employees forever	nereby agree to he harmless from an	old the Cou y and all lia	nty of Dodge bilities resul	e, Officers, iting from said
3. THAT, warning lig	the Applicant shall photos necessary for ac	provide all barrica dequate warning t	des, flags, i o other roa	lag people, d users.	vehicles, and
property of county or to any other to	the Applicant herebole to the Dodge County as liberal property is cools that are left remarker 5 days from the tot.	ounty Highway De quidated damage damaged, as well paining in Dodge	epartment, v s, if any sig as tree trin	which shall the	pecome the or any other ring blocks, and
TOTAL STREET	the Applicant shall strength of \$1 ny one person) of \$	18 H 1 H 18 H 1 (17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1	ODAL DILING	ふそ のだれの ハハハ	
		#			
BM					
Signature of	Applicant				
5910 S 27t	h St Omaha, Ne 681	107			
Applicant's A	Address	And Annual Property of Contract of the Contrac			
-to-the-the-the-the-the-the-the-the-the-the					

DODGE COUNTY MOVING PERMIT APPLICATION

For Bulldings over 12 feet in Width

Number 324	Crane 1534	JCOP
1. THAT, The Applicant, Barnhart Cr Morningside Rd, old 275, E Cloverly Rd, S ma Public Right-of-Way in Dodge County, 20_22over the following route per a	Nebraska on 1/27 - 1/2	applies to move a over the
THAT, the Applicant does hereby ac Agents, or Employees forever harmless move.	ree to hold the County from any and all liabili	of Dodge, Officers, tles resulting from said
3. THAT, the Applicant shall provide a warning lights necessary for adequate v	ll barricades, flags, flag warning to other road บ	people, vehicles, and isers.
4. THAT, the Applicant hereby submit made payable to the Dodge County Hig property of Dodge County as liquidated county or township property is damaged any other tools that are left remaining in be returned after 5 days from the date of ments are met.	thway Department, whi damages, if any signs, i, as well as tree trimm Dodge County's Right	ich shall become the , bridges, or any other ings, moving blocks, and -of-Way. The Check will
5. THAT, the Applicant shall submit ar verifying General Liability of \$1,000,000 Expense (Any one person) of \$5,000.00	.00: Personal Injury of	\$500,000,00: Medical
* ***		
0111		

2-9-92 Date Filed with Dodge County Board of Supervisors

5910 S 27th St Omaha, Ne 68107

Applicant's Address

RECEIVED Dodge Ca Hyway Bapt

DODGE COUNTY MOVING PERMIT

	This is to advise you, <u>Barnhart Crane</u> that your Permit Appli-
e	cation Number 324 has been approved to move seef-propelled crane
	Morningside Rd, Old 215, E Cloverly Rd, 5 Wain St = return over the routes indicated on your attached map on 1-27 401-28-, 2022.
	over the routes indicated on your attached map on 1-27 401-28, 2022
trag	Dodge County Highway Superintendent
	By
	1-27-22 Date